die kdarntner

volkshochschulen

Kurstage fur Kurs: ()

Datum
01.10.2020

08.10.2020
22.10.2020
29.10.2020

Zeit

18:20 - 21:15 Uhr
18:20 - 21:15 Uhr
18:20 - 21:15 Uhr
18:20 - 21:15 Uhr

Ort
VHS, 8. Mai Stral3e 20 (2. Stock) Seminarraum 2

VHS, 8. Mai Stral3e 20 (2. Stock) Seminarraum 2
VHS, 8. Mai Stral3e 20 (2. Stock) Seminarraum 2
VHS, 8. Mai Straf3e 20 (2. Stock) Seminarraum 2
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